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  INFECTIOUS DISEASES SOCIETY OF NEW JERSEY

INTER‐HOSPITAL INFECTIOUS DISEASES ROUNDS

2014

                                                  Location Contact Person E‐Mail

2014

January 8, 2014 St. Michael's Medical Center Dr. J. Slim jsmdsmmc@gmail.com

(973) 877‐5465 Bernadette bernadette@smmcnj.org

(973) 877‐5489 Doreen doreenb@smmsnj.org

January 22, 2014 Trinitas Regional Medical Center Dr. W. Farrer wfarrer@trinitas.org

(908) 994‐5010

February 5, 2014 Rutgers New Jersey Medical School Dr. R. Kapila Dr. L. Dever kapilara@umdnj.edu

(973) 972‐4802 (973) 972‐4830 deverll@umdnj.edu

February 19, 2014 Morristown Medical Center Dr. J. Maslow Dr. J. Salaki joel.maslow@atlantichealth.org

(973) 971‐5136 (973) 971‐7165 john.salaki@atlantichealth.org

March 5, 2014 Hackensack Medical Center Dr. S. Sperber

(201) 996‐2070

March 19, 2014 East Orange VA Medical Center Dr. R. Eng rhkeng@post.harvard.edu

MSB B‐556 (973) 676‐1000, Ext 1680

April 2, 2014 Overlook Medical Center Dr. M. Sultana amh20301@yahoo.com

(908) 233‐0895

April 16, 2014 Newark Beth Israel Medical Center Dr. E. Bishburg ebishburg@sbhcs.org

(973) 926‐5212

April 30, 2014 St. Joseph's Medical Center Dr. M. Lange Dr. R. Marton langem@sjhmc.org

(973) 754‐2130 (973) 754‐2429 martonr@sjhmc.org

May 7, 2014 Annual Clinical Symposium Tentative Date

May 14, 2014 St. Michael's Medical Center Dr. J. Slim jsmdsmmc@gmail.com

(973) 877‐5465 Bernadette bernadette@smmcnj.org

(973) 877‐5489 Doreen doreenb@scmmcnj.org

May 28, 2014 Trinitas Regional Medical Center Dr. Wm. Farrer wfarrer@trinitas.org

(908) 994‐5010

June 4, 2014 Fellow's Research Dinner  Forsgate Country Club Tenetative Date

June 11, 2014 Rutgers New Jersey Medical School Dr. R. Kapila Dr. L. Dever kapilara@umdnj.edu

University Hospital (973) 972‐4802 (973) 972‐4830 ddeverl@umdnj.edu

** Sponsored by IDSNJ

Free Parking & Food


